

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P.No.2596 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	13.10.2023	<u>AVSS,J</u> Post after one week so as to enable the learned counsel for the petitioners to serve a set of papers on learned counsel for the respondents. AVSS,J TM	